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Sannaosta 2006

C-vapen

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standardm.
1 Thomas Engman C1 Örebro PSSK 46 33 17 S
2 Martina Hallbom C1 Örebro PSSK 44 31 20 B
3 Anders Nilsson C1 Arvika PK 42 30 20
4 André Johanssen C1 Örebro PSSK 42 27 10
5 Lars Dahlström C1 Fryksdalens PK 41 29 17
6 Henrik Bergström C1 Arvika PK 39 32 11
7 Svante Carlsson C1 Örebro PSSK 39 26 13
8 Tomas Karlsson C1 Älvenäs PK 36 25 13
9 Ronny Lindmark C1 Kumla SK 35 27 6

10 Fredric Andersson C1 Örebro PSSK 34 26 21
11 Niclas Kilhage C1 KPSK 26 19 4
12 Mikael Persson C1 HUPK 23 17 9

1 Jan-Olov Olsson C2 Arvika PK 46 33 15 S
2 Lars-Ola Nilsson C2 KPSK 45 32 19 B
3 Hans Lindgren C2 Arvika PK 45 31 22 B
4 Christer Skoog C2 Örebro PSSK 45 30 5 B
5 Roger Örnborg C2 Fryksdalens PK 44 32 24 B
6 Staffan Lannerås C2 Älvenäs PK 44 31 11 B
7 Greger Johansson C2 Arvika PK 44 28 13 B
8 Thommy Unger C2 KPSK 42 30 14
9 Peter Huss C2 Örebro PSSK 41 31 17

10 Bengt Olofsson C2 Arvika PK 40 28 9
11 Hans Eriksson C2 Arvika PK 40 27 12
12 Jürgen Langenbach C2 Åmåls PK 38 29 10
13 Sonny Sjögren C2 Ramsbergs PSK 38 28 6
14 Mikael Sternrot C2 Södertälje PK 37 19 20
15 Thomas Lindberg C2 Kumla SK 36 26 7
16 Erik Jonsson C2 Kumla SK 32 25 8
17 Martin Karlsson C2 CPK 32 19 11
18 Morgan Holt C2 KPSK 31 23 7
19 Christer Håman C2 KPSK 31 22 18
20 Per-Arne Glimfjäll C2 Kumla SK 29 20 12
21 Håkan Karlsson C2 Kumla SK 21 14 0

1 Jan Jorsäter C3 Örebro PSSK 47 35 26 S
2 Thomas Karlsson C3 Salems PK 47 35 24 S
3 Jan Stålvall C3 Pålsboda PSK 47 34 24 S
4 Peter Steen C3 Pålsboda PSK 47 34 15 S
5 Hans Zachrisson C3 Åmåls PK 46 34 21 S
6 Lars Wistedt C3 Bålsta SS 46 33 24 S
7 Tobias Vikberg C3 Älvenäs PK 46 33 21 S
8 Niklas Räjert C3 CPK 46 31 17 S
9 Johan Nilsson C3 I2 SKF 45 34 22 B

10 Martin Rådman C3 I 2 SKF 45 33 22 B
11 Dan Jander C3 Pålsboda PSK 45 33 14 B
12 P-O Andersson C3 Örebro PSSK 45 32 23 B
13 Jörgen Persson C3 Fryksdalens PK 45 31 16 B
14 Björn Rutgersson C3 Södra Dals PSF 45 30 22 B
15 Roger Björkman C3 Bålsta 44 33 18 B
16 Jens Carlsson C3 Örebro PSSK 44 33 15 B
17 Jörgen Persson C3 Arvika PK 42 32 18
18 Roland Pettersson C3 HUPK 42 31 17
19 Hans Törnevik C3 I2 SKF 41 25 11
20 Anders Friberg C3 Örebro PSSK 40 31 17
21 Mark Wardle C3 Mölndals SKF 40 27 13



Sannaosta 2006

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standardm.
22 Jon Thonander C3 Finnskoga PK 38 30 10
23 Ingemar Persson C3 Finnskoga PK 38 24 8
24 Gunnar Björk C3 HUPK 37 28 10
25 Thomas Engkvist C3 KPSK 36 28 20
26 Göran Andersson C3 Skepplanda SKF 35 27 4

1 Amie Blomér D2 Örebro PSSK 37 24 11
2 Elisabet Magnusson D2 Örebro PSSK 32 21 9

1 Anna Karlsson D3 Salems PK 46 33 17 S
2 Cecilia Larsson D3 Fryksdalens PK 38 25 17

1 Erik Svanberg Jun Södra Dals PSF 41 27 19

1 Yngve Björlin VetY Pålsboda PSK 46 31 13 S
2 Peter Siegel VetY Katarina PSF 45 31 17 B
3 Kenneth Örnborg VetY Fryksdalens PK 42 29 14
4 Åke Samuelsson VetY Örgryte PK 42 28 13
5 Leif Pettersson VetY Pålsboda PSK 41 31 13
6 Jan Dawidson VetY Örebro PSSK 41 29 24
7 Bo Andersson VetY Södertälje PK 37 20 6
8 Kent Persson VetY HUPK 24 16 12

1 Roland Ringstedt VetÄ KPSK 39 28 10
2 Allan Kling VetÄ Fryksdalens PK 37 25 12
3 Jonny Johansson VetÄ HUPK 23 16 3



B-vapen

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standardm.

1 Fredric Andersson B1 Örebro PSSK 36 29 11
2 Svante Carlsson B1 Örebro PSSK 33 23 6
3 Martina Hallblom B1 Örebro PSSK 31 22 13

1 Christer Skoog B2 Örebro PSSK 46 30 11 B
2 Hans Eriksson B2 Arvika PK 43 28 21
3 Amie Blomér B2 Örebro PSSK 41 28 10
4 Elisabet Magnusson B2 Örebro PSSK 38 26 14
5 Sonny Sjögren B2 Ramsbergs PSK 36 22 12
6 Per-Arne Glimfjäll B2 Kumla SK 25 20 7

1 P-O Andersson B3 Örebro PSSK 47 28 12 S
2 Johan Nilsson B3 I2 SKF 46 33 20 B
3 Anders Friberg B3 Örebro PSSK 45 35 13 B
4 Jens Carlsson B3 Örebro PSSK 45 28 11 B
5 Erik Nilsson B3 I2 SKF 43 30 21
6 Per-Inge Johansson B3 I2 SKF 41 29 16



A-vapen

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standardm.
1 Fredric Andersson A1 Örebro PSSK 35 27 15
2 André Johanssen A1 Örebro PSSK 35 24 10
3 Anders Nilsson A1 Arvika PK 32 24 15
4 Mikael Persson A1 HUPK 28 22 12
5 Niclas Kilhage A1 KPSK 28 19 4
6 Ronny Lindmark A1 Kumla SK 13 12 3

1 Christer Skoog A2 Örebro PSSK 47 29 11 S
2 Hans Lindgren A2 Arvika PK 42 31 14
3 Lars-Ola Nilsson A2 KPSK 42 30 18
4 Staffan Lannerås A2 Älvenäs PK 40 27 8
5 Anders Gawell A2 PK Svea Ing1 40 26 9
6 Mikael Sternrot A2 Södertälje PK 39 21 7
7 Peter Huss A2 Örebro PSSK 37 27 13
8 Kent Persson A2 HUPK 36 23 11
9 Jürgen Langebach A2 Åmåls PK 33 22 7
10 Christer Håman A2 KPSK 28 22 14
11 Thomas Lindbergh A2 Kumla SK 25 20 9
12 Håkan Karlsson A2 Kumla SK 21 15 7

1 Jan Jorsäter A3 Örebro PSSK 47 34 20 S
2 Roger Björkman A3 Bålsta SS 46 33 19 S
3 Lars Wistedt A3 Bålsta SS 46 33 16 S
4 Peter Steen A3 Pålsboda PSK 45 28 10 S
5 Roland Pettersson A3 HUPK 44 33 17 B
6 Thomas Engkvist A3 KPSK 44 33 11 B
7 Gunnar Björk A3 HUPK 44 31 10 B
8 Leif Pettersson A3 Pålsboda PSK 43 33 11 B
9 Jan Stålvall A3 Pålsboda PSK 43 32 20 B
10 Folke Weinholt A3 Torsby PK 43 31 18 B
11 Yngve Björlin A3 Pålsboda PSK 43 27 11 B
12 Jon Thonander A3 Finnskoga PK 42 30 13
13 Jörgen Persson A3 Fryksdalens PK 42 27 13
14 Mark Wardle A3 Mölndals SKF 40 28 10
15 Hans Zachrisson A3 Åmåls PK 39 26 12
16 Marie Brunsson A3 Örgryte PK 38 30 9
17 Bo Andersson A3 Södertälje PK 36 22 8
18 Allan Kling A3 Fryksdalens PK 35 24 3



Revolvervapen

Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standardm.

1 Thomas Engman R1 Örebro PSSK 45 33 17 B
2 Anders Nilsson R1 Arvika PK 43 31 15
3 André johanssen R1 Örebro PSSK 40 25 22
4 Niclas Kilhage R1 KPSK 40 24 3
5 Jan Dawidson R1 Örebro PSSK 34 23 8
6 Lars Dahlström R1 Fryksdalens PK 34 22 16
7 Mikael Persson R1 HUPK 18 17 4

1 Anders Gawell R2 PK Svea Ing1 45 27 12 B
2 Jan-Olov Olsson R2 Arvika PK 44 27 20 B
3 Staffan Lannerås R2 Älvenäs PK 44 25 10 B
4 Hans Lindgren R2 Arvika PK 42 28 21
5 Mikael Sternrot R2 Södertälje PK 42 23 9
6 Roger Örnborg R2 Fryksdalens PK 40 25 20
7 Jürgen Langebach R2 Åmåls PK 39 28 12
8 Peter Åhlander R2 Södra Dals PSF 39 25 8
9 Martin Karlsson R2 CPK 37 25 14
10 Bengt Olofsson R2 Arvika PK 31 23 14
11 Erik Jonsson R2 Kumla SK 27 21 1
12 Sonny Sjögren R2 Ramsbergs PSK 27 19 9
13 Kent Persson R2 HUPK 26 16 7
14 Kenneth Örnborg R2 Fryksdalens PK 24 17 6

1 Thomas Karlsson R3 Salems PK 48 35 30 S
2 Jan Jorsäter R3 Örebro PSSK 48 35 24 S
3 Lars Wistedt R3 Bålsta SS 48 35 22 S
4 Jens Carlsson R3 Örebro PSSK 48 35 21 S
5 Roger Björkman R3 Bålsta SS 46 33 17 S
6 Johan Nilsson R3 I 2 SKF 45 32 22 B
7 Jon Thonander R3 Finnskoga PK 45 32 12 B
8 Peter Siegel R3 Katarina PSF 45 30 14 B
9 Peter Steen R3 Pålsboda PSK 45 28 17 B
10 P-O Andersson R3 Örebro PSSK 45 26 14 B
11 Jan Stålvall R3 Pålsboda PSK 44 31 18 B
12 Tobias Vikberg R3 Älvenäs PK 44 31 16 B
13 Dan Jander R3 Pålsboda PSK 44 29 17 B
14 Jörgen Persson R3 Arvika PK 44 29 14 B
15 Martin Rådman R3 I 2 SKF 44 29 13 B
16 Åke Samuelsson R3 Öregryte PK 43 34 17
17 Yngve Björlin R3 Pålsboda PSK 43 28 19
18 Niklas Räjert R3 CPK 41 29 9
19 Marie Brunsson R3 Örgryte PK 41 27 17



20 Hans Zachrisson R3 Åmåls PK 40 28 10
21 Folke Weinholt R3 Torsby PK 40 27 11
22 Leif Pettersson R3 Pålsboda PSK 40 26 11
23 Bo Andersson R3 Södertälje PK 39 25 11
24 Mark Wardle R3 Mölndals SKF 33 24 16



Lag

C-vapen Träff Fig Poäng
1. Pålsboda PSK 140 99 52
2. Örebro PSSK 1 138 100 66
3. I 2 SKF 131 92 55
4. Fryksdalens PK 1 131 92 54
5. Örebro PSSK 2 129 94 37
6. Arvika PK 127 90 52
7. Fryksdalens PK 2 116 79 46

B-vapen Träff Fig Poäng
1. Örebro PSSK 1 138 86 34
2. I 2 SKF 130 92 57
3. Örebro PSSK 2 119 97 29

Standardmedaljsgränser

Vapengrupp Brons Silver
C-vapen 44 46
B-vapen 45 47
A-vapen 43 45
Revolver 44 46
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